The P20 series high and low limit (cut-out) controls for all
non-corrosive refrigerants are compact pressure controls
ideally suited for commercial or residential packaged air
conditioning units, heat pumps, small water chillers, ice
cube machines and other applications where a semi fixed
setting is acceptable or required and where mounting
space is limited.
The P20 series includes auto reset as well as manual

6
Type number selection table
Ordering Codes
Range (*)
(bar)
Differential
code
Pressure
connector
Contact
function
Factory
set at
Max. working
pressure
Universal replacement models
P20EA-9530FC 0.5 - 10 CL Style 50 Fig. 1 3 bar 20 bar
P20EA-9630FC 0.5 - 10 CL Style 13 Fig. 1 3 bar 20 bar
P20EA-9570XC 7 - 29 CM Style 50 Fig. 2 28 bar 38 bar
P20EA-9670XC 7 - 29 CM Style 13 Fig. 2 28 bar 38 bar
P20EL-9670TC 14 - 42 CR Style 13 Fig. 2 37 bar 48 bar
P20FA-9510FC 0.5 - 10 man. reset (1) Style 50 Fig. 1 3 bar 20 bar
P20FA-9610FC 0.5 - 10 man. reset (1) Style 13 Fig. 1 3 bar 20 bar
P20GA-9550XC 7 - 29 man. reset (2) Style 50 Fig. 2 28 bar 38 bar
P20GA-9650XC 7 - 29 man. reset (2) Style 13 Fig. 2 28 bar 38 bar
P20GL-9650TC 14 - 42 man. reset (2) Style 13 Fig. 2 37 bar 48 bar
Low pressure, auto reset models
P20EA-9610 (**) 0.5 - 10 AL Style 13 Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
P20EA-9120 (**) 0.5 - 10 BL Style 45A Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
P20EA-9620 (**) 0.5 - 10 BL Style 13 Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
P20EA-9130 (**) 0.5 - 10 CL Style 45A Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
P20EA-9630 (**) 0.5 - 10 CL Style 13 Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
P20EA-9640 (**) 0.5 - 10 DL Style 13 Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
P20EA-9910 (**) 0.5 - 10 AL Style 34 Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
P20EA-9920 (**) 0.5 - 10 BL Style 34 Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
P20EA-9930 (**) 0.5 - 10 CL Style 34 Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
P20EA-9940 (**) 0.5 - 10 DL Style 34 Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
Low pressure, manual reset models
P20FA-9610 (**) 0.5 - 10 man. reset (1) Style 13 Fig. 1 (**) 20 bar
High pressure, auto reset models
P20EA-9650(**) 7 - 29 AM Style 13 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20EA-9160(**) 7 - 29 BM Style 45A Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20EA-9660(**) 7 - 29 BM Style 13 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20EA-9170(**) 7 - 29 CM Style 45A Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20EA-9670(**) 7 - 29 CM Style 13 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20EA-9680(**) 7 - 29 DM Style 13 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20EA-9950(**) 7 - 29 AM Style 34 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20EA-9960(**) 7 - 29 BM Style 34 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20EA-9970(**) 7 - 29 CM Style 34 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20EA-9980(**) 7 - 29 DM Style 34 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
High pressure, manual reset models
P20GA-9150(**) 7 - 29 man. reset (2) Style 45A Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20GA-9550(**) 7 - 29 man. reset (2) Style 50 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20GA-9650(**) 7 - 29 man. reset (2) Style 13 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
P20GA-9950(**) 7 - 29 man. reset (2) Style 34 Fig. 2 (**) 38 bar
High pressure, auto reset models for R410A applications
P20EL-9660(**) 14-42 BR Style 13 Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar
P20EL-9160(**) 14-42 BR Style 45A Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar
P20EL-9960(**) 14-42 BR Style 34 Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar
P20EL-9670(**) 14-42 CR Style 13 Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar
P20EL-9170(**) 14-42 CR Style 45A Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar
P20EL-9970(**) 14-42 CR Style 34 Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar
P20EL-9680(**) 14-42 DR Style 13 Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar
P20EL-9180(**) 14-42 DR Style 45a Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar
P20EL-9980(**) 14-42 DR Style 34 Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar
High pressure, manual reset models for R410A applications
P20GL-9650(**) 14-42 man. reset (2) Style 13 Fig. 2 (**) 48 bar